

07.03.2024

Ct. no.654

Sl. No.163

ss

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
(Appellate Side)

W.P.A. 3113 of 2023
(specially assigned)

Reena Gupta

Vs.

National Highways Authority of India & ors.

Mr. Kaustav Banerje

... for the petitioner

Learned Advocate for the petitioner seeks
accommodation.

Let the matter appear two weeks hence under the
same heading.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)