

06.05.2026
Sl. No. 62
Ct. No.14
AN

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

**W.P.A. 3113 of 2023
(specially assigned)**

**Reena Gupta
Vs.
National Highways Authority of India & ors.**

Mr. Kaustav Banerjee
... for the petitioner.

Ms. Manika Roy
Mr. Atanu Sur
... for the NHAI

1. Accommodation is sought for on behalf of Mr. Supratim Dhar, learned senior advocate representing the petitioner.
2. Respondent NHAI is represented.
3. List this matter on **13th May, 2026** under the same heading.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)